
Wygaszone Cofnięte

2002 r. 711 14 0 0 711

2003 r. 2.481 264 14 0 3.178

2004 r. 296 648 150 0 3.324

2005 r. 257 759 77 0 3.504

2006 r. 134 869 127 7 4 3.508

2007 r. 192 777 173 6 3.521

2008 r. 316 694 199 5 3.633

2009 r. 303 784 189 8 3.739

2010 r. 144 547 154 12 3.717

2011 r. 174 503 314 38 3.539

2012 r. 700 560 386 37 3.816

2013 r. 409 772 303 43 3.879

2014 r. 385 730 323 60 3.881

2015 r. 445 825 254 42 4.030

2016 r. 505 700 280 25 4.230

OGÓŁEM: 7.452 9.446 2.943 283 4 4.230

STAN  LICENCJI  TAXI

Lata Udzielone Zmienione
Zlikwidowane Przywró- 

cone
Stan

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

STAN  LICENCJI  TAXI 


